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3/25/2024

First Addition Name Lake/Mailing Address Home/Mailing Address Phone Number Email
Lot 1-2 Mary Ann Shonka 1058 Lake Socorro RD 402-352-2164 maryannshonka@yahoo.com

Lot 3-4 Kenneth Dirkschneider 1060 Lake Socorro RD 846 County Road 8 Scribner, NE 68057 402-380-1583 kdirk62@gmail.com
Janis Dirkschneider 402-380-0920 janisdirk@hotmail.com

Lot 5-6 Kevin Brester 1062 Lake Socorro RD 474 4th Road. Dodge, NE 68633 402-750-6159
Christine Brester 402-380-0188 chrisbrester@yahoo.com

Lot 7-8 David Johnson 1064 Lake Socorro RD 402-270-3129 djohnson@nor-am.com
Lora Johnson 402-352-6909 johnsonlora02@gmail.com

Lot 9-10 Karl Schoettlin 1066 Lake Socorro RD 2709 Regent Place. Lincoln NE 68507 913-608-1353 kurails77@gmail.com
Diane Schoettlin 913-558-1208 mamashett@gmail.com

Lot 11 Jaime Meinke 1068 Lake Socorro RD 110 5th St Greenwood, NE 68366 402-890-0211 jaime62476@gmail.com
Lot 12 Terry Bloom 1072 Lake Socorro RD 402-562-0804 plattevalleypestcontrol@hotmail.com

Jennifer Bloom 402-276-0635 jazzwit59@gmail.com

Second Addition
Lot 1 Brad Hans 1001 Island DR 7633 Stevens Ridge Rd Lincoln NE 68516 402-219-2575 bhans@windstream.net

Tiffany Hans 402-417-4601
Lot 2 Steve Willis 1002 Island DR 6101 SW 36th St. Lincoln, NE 68523 402-525-8786 swillis@stephensandsmith.com

Audrey Willis 402-420-5464
Lot 3 Phil Christensen 1003 Island DR 402-615-0149 plc071@outlook.com

Deb Christensen 402-615-0146 dac2@msn.com
Lot 4 Mitchell Hoffer 1004 Island DR 506 Joan Circle  Yutan, NE 68073 308-548-8172 hoffermitch@gmail.com

Kimberly Hoffer 402-615-0945
Lot 5 Bernie Divis 1005 Island DR 5120 S. 67th St. Lincoln, NE 68516 402-432-8723 bernie.divis@homerealestate.com

Del Ann Divis 402-440-8723 ddivis1949@gmail.com
Lot 6 Kevin Herman 1006 Island DR 2231 S 32nd Ave Omaha, NE 68105 402-680-1376

Jeanine Herman 402-659-9683 Jeannie@jdesignomaha.com
Christopher Sidzyik 9310 S 27th Bellevue, NE 68147 402-881-5565 sidzyik@yahoo.com
Rebekah Sidzyik 402-203-9430

Lot 7 Lance Johnson 1007 Island DR 402-720-2449 lance.johnson2@lumen.com
Stacie Johnson 402-615-0517 stacieflynn5@yahoo.com

Lot 8 Jamie Collins 1008 Island DR 402-615-3183
Natasha Collins 402-615-1981 natasha_collins@msn.com

Lot 9 Jamie Collins 1009 Island DR 402-615-3183
Natasha Collins 402-615-1981 natasha_collins@msn.com

Lot 10 Al Brennan 1010 Island DR 1222 Custer St, Saint Paul, NE 68873 308-750-2185 Angie-alan-brennan@hotmail.com
Angie Brennan 308-750-2187

Lot 11 Nancy Steenbock 1011 Island DR 402-615-0520 nancy_jo07@hotmail.com
Lot 12-13 John Fredrickson 1012 Island DR 402-615-3435 jejrfred@hotmail.com

Janis Fredrickson
Lot 14 Chris Claussen 1014 Island DR 1149 Road T Clarkson, NE 68629 402-750-9585 clausen8478@gmail.com

Lisa Claussen 402-649-8419
Lot 15 Joseph Sindelar 1015 Island DR 1923 Road 16. Howells,NE 68641 402-750-5589

Marilyn Sindelar 402-750-7401 marilynsindelar@gmail.com
Lot 16 Joseph McGill 1016 Island DR 3564 S. 193rd St. Omaha, NE 68130 402-510-6345 jgm@mcgillbrothers.com

Julie McGill 402-510-6349 mcgilljulie7@gmail.com
Lot 17 Clayton Brunt 1017 Island DR 402-276-3556 claytnkathy@msn.com

Kathy Brunt 402-276-1212
Lot 18 Sharon Schurman 1018 Island DR 402-615-3658 skschurman@yahoo.com
Lot 19 Alan Arps 1019 Island DR 1325 Road 11 Schuyler, NE 68661 402-615-0280

Trish Arps 402-615-2092
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3rd Addition
Lot 1 Commons Area
Lot 2 Alan Pryor 1002 N Shore DR 816 Smoky Hill Rd Lincoln, NE 68520 402-610-1229 apryor20@gmail.com

Diane Pryor 402-499-5666 pryordp@hotmail.com
Lot 3 Steve Kucirek 1003 N Shore DR 2004 S 214th St Elkhorn, NE 68022 402-214-8189 skucirek21@gmail.com

Carrie Kucirek 402-740-9101 carriekuc29@gmail.com
Lot 4 Russ Dolezal 1004 N Shore DR 4610 Himark Ct. Lincoln, NE 68526 402-304-4949 russdolezal@gmail.com

Brenda Dolezal 402-429-7341 teamdolezal@gmail.com
Lot 5 Scott Petzoldt 1005 N Shore DR 5611 Oak Hills Cir.    Omaha NE 68137 402-599-3598 scottpetzoldt@gmail.com 

Bridgett Petzoldt 402-614-7407 bridgett.petzoldt@gmail.com
Lot 6 Chad Keckler 1006 N Shore DR 9120 Calamus River Rd. Lincoln, NE 68520 402-570-9299 cckeck@hotmail.com

Cindy Keckler 402-770-1074 cmkeck@hotmail.com
Lot 7 Mike Polcyn 1007 N Shore DR 1201 N. Race Ave.  Arlington Heights, IL 

60004
916-296-8216 mrmjp1@yahoo.com

Carol Polcyn 402-547-7281 carolpolcyn@mac.com
Lot 8 John Murphy 1008 N Shore DR 1818 S 211th St Elkhorn, NE 68022 402-203-5333 john.murphy@conagrafoods.com 

Angela Murphy 402-203-5054 ajkmurphy35@gmail.com
Lot 9 Tom Pieper 1009 N Shore DR 7940 Torino Court  Lincoln NE 68516 402-326-6131 tomp@siddillon.com

Dianne Pieper 402-649-6228 pieper_dianne@yahoo.com
Lot 10 Kerry Hartz 1010 N Shore DR 8808 White Horse Way. Lincoln NE 68520 402-499-7436 thedarkside1010@gmail.com

Callie Hartz 402-484-6252 calliehartz@gmail.com
Lot 11 Vladimir Oulianov 1011 N Shore DR 9421 South 29th St Lincoln, NE 68516 402-890-0535
Lot 12 Big Bear 1012 N Shore DR 426 E Neligh St. West Point, NE 68788 402-499-4611 mooky3123@yahoo.com
Lot 13 Al Smiley 1013 N Shore DR 2602 S 191 Circle. Omaha, NE 68130 402-689-4721 alsmiley10@gmail.com

Vanessa Smiley 402-689-1335 avpjsmiley@cox.net
Lot 14 Carl Johnson 1014 N Shore DR 1725 Brent BLVD Lincoln, NE 68506 402-310-4037 cjohnson155@gmail.com

Abbie Johnson 402-525-6634 abbie.g.johnson@gmail.com
Lot 15 Steve Bath 1015 N Shore DR 8925 Birdie Run Lincoln, NE 68520 402-580-4878 sbath@outlook.com

Sue Bath 402-580-6460 sue_bath@gallup.com
Lot 16 Roger Cech 1016 N Shore DR 2036 Road 11 Clarkson, NE 68629 402-750-6297 rlcech99@gmail.com

Lori Cech 402-649-6941
Lot 17 Dale Brichacek 1017 N Shore DR 1608 Road 18. Rogers, NE 68659 402-720-0034 Smilebrick7@yahoo.com

Mary Jo Brichacek 402-720-3870
Lot 18 Audra Jedilicka 1018 N Shore DR 402-615-0258 imaginethat_10@live.com
Lot 19 Todd Heavican 1019 N Shore DR 402-276-1160 toddheavican@yahoo.com

Cindy Heavican 402-910-3445 cindyheavicanrn@yahoo.com
Lot 20 Cindy Svoboda 1020 N Shore DR 402-615-3035 schuylerrx@gmail.com
Lot 21 Dan Wisnieski 1021 N Shore DR 402-405-3815 dbwis@hotmail.com

Brenda Wisnieski 402-380-9390
Lot 22 John Trawicki 1022 N Shore DR 402-659-3421 john.trawicki@ai-engines.com

Jodi Trawicki 605-940-9007 jjtrawicki@yahoo.com
Lot 23 Steve Heironymus 1023 N Shore DR 2432 Northwest 41st St Lincoln NE 68524 402-430-7100 Steve@sandycreekphoto.com

Sylvia Heironymus 402-430-1266
Lot 24 Mark Arps 1024 N Shore DR 402-615-0602 marps@colfaxne.com

Diane Arps 402-641-6402 dmarps@hotmail.com
Lot 25 Jarid Jochum 1025 N Shore DR 2628 SW 15 St. Lincoln, NE 68522 402-843-8588 jarid@buildblackstone.com

Jody Jochum
Lot 26 Joe Wisnieski 1026 N Shore DR 402-533-3202 joedrescue@yahoo.com

Beth Wisnieski 402-720-3823 bethann@gpcom.net
Lot 27 Steve Buresh 1027 N Shore Dr 402-310-9187 sburesh47@gmail.com

Patty Buresh 402-483-0950 pattyburesh@gmail.com
Lot 28 - 29 Dan Cooper 1028 N Shore DR 7027 Saltie Court Carlsbad, CA 92011 858-668-6247 dcc@coopertechconsulting.com

Trinh-Le Cooper 619-993-8720 trinh@ccrc-inc.com  
Lot 30 Terry Dailey 1030 N Shore DR 1699 N Sycamore Wahoo, NE 68066 402-443-7144 tedailey@scstruss.com

Lori Dailey 402-443-8384 lori@prohcenters.com
Lot 31 Lucas Flowerday 1031 N Shore DR 1316 S 14th St Lincoln, NE 68502 402-802-3199 lukeflowerday@hotmail.com

Seth Flowerday 402-570-7045 flowerdayinvesting@gmail.com
Lot 32 Jim Minarick 1032 N Shore DR 1361 County Road 4 NorthBend, NE 68649 402-720-2963 jaminarick@gmail.com

Ann Minarick 402-720-3238
Lot 33 Commons Area
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